
1318 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 51 

HISTORY OF GOLD MINING IN NEW ZEALAND 
By J. H. M. SALMON 

312 pages, illustrated. Price $3.75. 

THE HISTORY OF THE GOVERNMENT PRINTING 
OFFICE 

By W. A GLUE 
194 pages, illustrated. Price $2. 

A HISTORY OF THE POST OFFICE IN NEW ZEALAND 
By HOWARD ROBINSON 

282 pages, illustrated. Price $3.50. 

48 pages. 

HOLIDAY IN ANDALUSIA 
By IRENE ADcocK 

HOLIDAY IN THE CAPITAL 
By LOUIS JOHNSON 

Price 20c. 

54 pages, illustrated. Price 25c. 

HOW TO REPAIR ELECTRICAL FUSES, ETC., SAFELY 
28 pages, illustrated. Price 15c. 

HOW TO SURVIVE IN THE BUSH, ON THE COAST, 
IN THE MOUNTAINS, OF NEW ZEALAND 

By FlIight Lieutenant B. HILDRE11I 
152 pages, illustrated. Price SOc. 

IMPORT LICENSING SCHEDULE 
1970-71 Licensing Period 

164 pages. Price 25c. 

INDUSTRIAL CONCILIATION AND ARBITRATION IN. 
NEW ZEALAND 
By N. S. WOODS 

Royal 8vo, cloth bound, blocked on spine in gold, coloured 
jacket, 208 pages, 13 pages of illustrations. 

Price 90c. 

INDUSTRY IN NEW ZEALAND DISTRIBUTION AND 
POTENTIAL 

DEPARTMENT OF LABOUR AND MINISTRY OF WORKS 
161 pages. Price $3. 

INSIDE BROADCASTING 
Price 2Oc. 

INSTALMENT CREDIT TRADING IN NEW ZEALAND 
A PARLIAMENTARY REpORT, No. H. 49 

276 pages. Price 9Oc. 

INTEGRATION OF MAORI AND PAKEHA 

16 pages. 
By J. K. HUNN and J. M. B0011l 

ITALY-VOLUME TI 
By ROBIN KAy 

Price 2Oc. 

A New Zealand Official War History. With the Second 
New Zealand Division from CaSISino to Trieste. 

640 pages, illustrated. Price $2.50. 

JAMES COOK AND NEW ZEALAND 
By A CHARLES BEOO and NEIL C. BEGG 

Reprinted February 1970. 
171 pages, illustrated. Price $4.50. 

JOINERY IN NEW ZEALAND 
PART I, DOORS 

70 pages, illustrated. 

PART TI 
112 pages, illustrated. 

PART TIl, WINDOW JOINERY FITMENTS 

Price 65c. 

Price 85c. 

136 pages, illustrated. Price $1.20. 

PART IV, WOODWORKING MACHINERY 
124 pages. Price $1.80. 

JOURNAL OF ENSIGN BEST 
EDITED BY NANCY M. TAYLOR 

466 pages, illustrated. Price $3.50. 

A LAND WITHOUT A MASTER 
By ELSIE LocKE 

76 pages, illustrated. Price 2Oc. 

MAORI HOUSES AND FOOD STORES 
By W. J. PHILLIPPS 

212 pages, illustrated. 

8 pages. 

THE MAN FOR THE JOB 
STATE SERVICES CoMMISSION 

Price $1.80. 

Price 25c 

THE MEANING OF ANIMAL FORM 
PART Two 

By ANDREW PACKARD 
32 pages. Price 15c. 

THE MOA-HUNTER PERIOD OF MAORI CULTURE 
By ROOER DUFF 

400 pages, illustrated. 

MOAS AND MOA-HUNTERS 
By ROOER DUFF 

Price $5.50. 

36 pages, illustrated. Price 15c. 

MODERN FICTION FOR SIXTH FORMS 
A select !:ist prepared by the School Library Service. 
154 pages. Price SOc. 

ADVERTISEMENTS 

ApPOINTMENTS 

BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 

DEFENCE NOTICE 

CONTENTS 

LAND TRANSFER Acrs NOTICES 

MISCELLANEOUS-
Agricultural Pests Destruction Act: Notices 
Burial and Cremation Act: Notice 
Customs Act: Notice ..... . 
Customs Tariff: Notices ..... . 
Forests Act: Notice 
Harbours Act: Notice ..... . 
Heavy Motor Vehicle Regulations: Notice 
Hospitals Act: Notice ...... 
Import Control Regulations: Notice 
Land Districts, Land Reserved, Revoked, etc. 
Land Surveyors' Examination: Notice 
Local Authorities Loans Act: Notice 
Maori Affairs Act: Notices 
National Savings Act: Notices 
Public Works Act: Notices 
Regulations Act: Notice 
Schedule of Contracts: Notice 
Standards Act: Notice ...... 
Tariff and Development Board Act: Notice 
Traffic Regulations: Notice 

PAGE 
1308 

1284 

1306 

1282 

1307 

1298 
1288 
1300 
1302 
1288 
1298 
1296 
1288 
1295 
1286 
1298 
1301 
1297 
1285 

1285,1288 
1305 
1303 
1301 
1296 
1296 

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 1279--1281 

Price 25c BY AUTHORITY: A. R. SHEARER, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-I972 


