No. 51

HISTORY OF GOLD MINING IN NEW ZEALAND By J. H. M. SALMON 312 pages, illustrated. Price \$3.75. THE HISTORY OF THE GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE By W. A. GLUE 194 pages, illustrated. Price \$2. A HISTORY OF THE POST OFFICE IN NEW ZEALAND By HOWARD ROBINSON 282 pages, illustrated. Price \$3.50. HOLIDAY IN ANDALUSIA By IRENE ADCOCK 48 pages. Price 20c. HOLIDAY IN THE CAPITAL By LOUIS JOHNSON 54 pages, illustrated. Price 25c. HOW TO REPAIR ELECTRICAL FUSES, ETC., SAFELY 28 pages, illustrated. Price 15c. HOW TO SURVIVE IN THE BUSH, ON THE COAST, IN THE MOUNTAINS, OF NEW ZEALAND By Flight Lieutenant B. HILDRETH 152 pages, illustrated. Price 50c. IMPORT LICENSING SCHEDULE 1970-71 Licensing Period 164 pages. Price 25c. INDUSTRIAL CONCILIATION AND ARBITRATION IN NEW ZEALAND By N. S. Woods Royal 8vo, cloth bound, blocked on spine in gold, coloured jacket, 208 pages, 13 pages of illustrations. Price 90c. INDUSTRY IN NEW ZEALAND DISTRIBUTION AND POTENTIAL DEPARTMENT OF LABOUR AND MINISTRY OF WORKS 161 pages. Price \$3. INSIDE BROADCASTING Price 20c. INSTALMENT CREDIT TRADING IN NEW ZEALAND A PARLIAMENTARY REPORT, No. H. 49 276 pages. Price 90c. INTEGRATION OF MAORI AND PAKEHA By J. K. HUNN and J. M. BOOTH Price 20c. 16 pages. ITALY-VOLUME II By ROBIN KAY A New Zealand Official War History. With the Second New Zealand Division from Cassino to Trieste. 640 pages, illustrated. Price \$2.50. JAMES COOK AND NEW ZEALAND By A. CHARLES BEGG and NEIL C. BEGG Reprinted February 1970. 171 pages, illustrated. Price \$4.50. JOINERY IN NEW ZEALAND PART I, DOORS 70 pages, illustrated. Price 65c. PART II 112 pages, illustrated. Price 85c. PART III, WINDOW JOINERY FITMENTS 136 pages, illustrated. Price \$1.20.

PART IV, WOODWORKING MACHINER	ΧY
124 pages.	Price \$1.80.
JOURNAL OF ENSIGN BEST EDITED BY NANCY M. TAYLOR 466 pages, illustrated.	Price \$3.50.
A LAND WITHOUT A MASTE By Elsie Locke	ER
76 pages, illustrated.	Price 20c.
MAORI HOUSES AND FOOD ST By W. J. Phillipps	ORES
212 pages, illustrated.	Price \$1.80.
THE MAN FOR THE JOB STATE SERVICES COMMISSION	
8 pages.	Price 25c
THE MEANING OF ANIMAL FO Part Two	ORM
By Andrew Packard	
32 pages.	Price 15c.
THE MOA-HUNTER PERIOD OF MAOR By Roger Duff	U CULTURE
400 pages, illustrated.	Price \$5.50.
MOAS AND MOA-HUNTERS By Roger Duff	
36 pages, illustrated.	Price 15c.

MODERN FICTION FOR SIXTH FORMS A select list prepared by the School Library Service. 154 pages. Price 50c.

CONTENTS

Advertisements					Расе 1308
					1284
	•••••				
BANKRUPTCY NOTICES	•••••		•••••	••	1306
Defence Notice		·····		•••••	1282
Land Transfer Acts No	TICES			•	1307
MISCELLANEOUS-					
Agricultural Pests Destru			es	••••••	1298
Burial and Cremation A	Act: No	otice		•••••	1288
0	•••••			•••••	1300
Customs Tariff: Notices			•••••	•••••	1302
Forests Act: Notice			•••••	•••••	1288
Harbours Act: Notice		•••••	•••••	•	1298
Heavy Motor Vehicle I	Regulatio	ons: Not	ice	••••••	1296
Hospitals Act: Notice		·····	•••••	•••••	1288
Import Control Regulati	ons: No	otice	•••••	•••••	1295
Land Districts, Land Res			etc.	••	1286
Land Surveyors' Examin	ation:]	Notice		••••••	1298
Local Authorities Loans	Act: N	lotice	·····•	••	1301
Maori Affairs Act: Noti	ices			••	1297
National Savings Act:	Notices	•••••	•••••	·····	1285
Public Works Act: Noti	ices	•••••		1285,	1288
Regulations Act: Notice			••••••	•••••	1305
Schedule of Contracts:	Notice		•••••	••	1303
Standards Act: Notice	•••••		•••••	•••••	1301
Tariff and Development	Board	Act: No	tice	•••••	1296
Traffic Regulations: Not	tice	•••••	•••••	••	1296
	-				

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 1279-1281